
I-NC-13    Ensemble Scolaire Isaac de l’Étoile Résultats
POULE Licence Dossard Nom Prénom Points Club

01 8613702 148 BRAULT Yannick 1376 Poitiers TTACC 86 2
01 9458870 229 GOIX Eloise 1008 SAINT LOUB PING 1
01 3723620 230 GABILLON Lilian 1006 ASTT Dange / Les Ormes 3
02 7732715 149 CATHELIN Leonard 1369 E. P. DE LOGNES 1
02 1711388 228 BRITEAU Nicolas 1008 Fouras CP 3
02 7528079 231 PAUTY Sacha 1002 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT 2
03 862700 150 GECZY Johnny 1369 Poitiers Stade Poitevin T 1
03 3347304 225 GUICHON PEY Jules 1016 Saintes USSTT 2
03 4442554 233 TIFRA Selyan 1000 ST HERBLAIN T.T. 3
04 1713361 151 LESECHE Lucas 1368 Saintes USSTT 2
04 4463579 226 LE LAING Victorien 1011 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 1
04 7735055 236 LIM Hugo 996 E. P. DE LOGNES 3
05 3831907 154 DELEAZ Mathis 1362 U.S.T.T. SASSENAGE 1
05 6948344 224 ROSMINO Alessandro 1025 LYON 7 TT GERLAND 3
05 407603 237 BRUZAUD Anthony 991 STADE MONTOIS 2
06 7715238 155 DARLOT Ludovic 1359 E. P. DE LOGNES 1
06 8611111 223 BRICE Benoit 1027 Nouaille-Maupertuis TT 3
06 9D2893 238 GIRARD Theo 991 BAILLY NOISY ASTT 2
07 368200 156 GRANGENEUVE Gabin 1355 TT.BRENNE LE BLANC 3
07 7886918 219 BARRAL Andréa 1035 MARLY LE ROI US 1
07 7884089 242 FONTEZ-CHAPPELL Justin 984 BAILLY NOISY ASTT 2
08 7719626 157 SIM Christophe 1354 E. P. DE LOGNES 1
08 9239990 218 SEYER Guillaume 1042 PUTEAUX TT CSM 3
08 7884244 243 CAFAXE Mawen 984 MARLY LE ROI US 2
09 9452457 160 DURIEZ Esteban 1346 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Spor 1
09 4459837 217 MAIGNAN Gabin 1045 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 2
09 1615332 245 BOURGEOIS Alexandre 977 Angouleme  TTGF 3
10 8614855 161 VASNIER Paul 1345 St Benoit TT 1
10 9325519 216 MARCELLIN Antoine 1053 NEUILLY SUR MARNE TT 2
10 7226077 247 GOUPIL Théo 928 STE JAMME MAINE COEUR SAR 3
11 9112548 163 COUTURIER Nicolas 1336 TRIEL TT 1
11 8616946 215 AUGENDRE Lenni 1053 FUTURO VAL VERT TT 2
11 7526756 255 MILLET René 899 PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE 3
12 7886249 165 BADAIRE Evariste 1312 CHESNAY 78 AS 1
12 8616435 214 SAMAD Nassim 1062 ASTT Chatellerault 2
12 7877515 248 BROISSARD Alexandre 928 TRIEL TT 3
13 8614962 167 LEBLOIS Lucas 1302 TT.BRENNE LE BLANC 1
13 7211389 213 PERRIER Axel 1063 TELOCHE TT 2
13 1321914 258 GONZALEZ Edwin 889 MARSEILLE TENNIS DE TABLE 3
14 3833477 169 BELHAIRE Elio 1300 GRESIVAUDAN  BELLEDONNE T 1
14 4521276 212 FORTIER Ryan 1066 Vivonne US 2
14 7925860 262 CHARPY Corentin 870 St Maixent SASM TT 3
15 6946997 172 HOANG SABELLICO Matteo 1287 VAL D'OZON TENNIS DE TABL 1
15 2936809 209 VIENNOT Audrey 1079 SAINT-DIVY SPORT TT 3
15 7524546 263 SOO Leo 867 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT 2
16 8518666 173 POHARDY Yoann 1284 AIZENAY CPF 1
16 3347997 208 POITOU Raphael 1083 SAG CESTAS 2
16 9253574 265 APRA Basile 867 NEUILLY AS ST PIERRE 3
17 219264 174 GODARD Maxime 1281 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT 1
17 1719061 207 MEDINA MELENDEZ Lihandro 1089 Poitiers TTACC 86 2
17 408111 270 CANGIANI Angelino 836 STADE MONTOIS 3
18 7732616 176 POMMIER Ethan 1267 E. P. DE LOGNES 1
18 7212631 206 CHARLES Thomas 1106 LE MANS ASPTT 2
18 7925173 271 PELLETIER Teddy 830 St Maixent SASM TT 3
19 7887197 179 MELKI Paul 1260 MARLY LE ROI US 1
19 4442129 204 CAROFF Florent 1117 Angouleme  TTGF 2
19 1718343 277 GIRAUD ORTEGA Leon 807 Saintes USSTT 3
20 6950355 182 MIYAMOTO Keisei 1240 LYON 7 TT GERLAND 1
20 7849823 201 SUAREZ Aurelien 1152 SQY PING 2
20 7528080 278 PAUTY Eliott 805 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT 3
21 938057 183 CARRERAS Keveen 1238 E. P. DE LOGNES 1
21 1323220 200 LAZARD Raphael 1154 US CHEMINOTS MARSEILLAIS 2
21 7924111 286 CADEAU Kevin 767 Secondigny PPC 3
22 9322452 184 ALTAF Subhan 1230 NOISY LE GRAND CSTT 1
22 4454033 199 PASSARD GARNIER Manolo 1156 ST BREVIN T.T. 2
22 7734185 279 CATHELIN Victor 798 E. P. DE LOGNES 3
23 3835665 185 LE PEZENNEC Nils 1225 AS CROSSEY Tennis de Tabl 1
23 7524493 198 POIRIER Armel 1158 AP 17 2
23 3610147 289 FORET Valentin 760 TT.BRENNE LE BLANC 3
24 4428853 186 PINEAU Ludovic 1225 ST HERBLAIN T.T. 3
24 7877049 196 TAHRAOUI Anas 1181 ELANCOURT CTT 1
24 4457777 292 HALGAND-NICOLET Tom 744 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 2
25 9147095 187 CHRISTENSEN Antoine 1219 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT 1
25 7871478 195 ROGER Gwenn-Ael 1182 SARTROUVILLOIS TT 2
25 4463296 293 HUBY Clement 732 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 3
26 7218763 188 PASQUIER Leandre 1217 TELOCHE TT 1
26 3721953 194 CHEVALIER Julie 1183 Tennis de Table Cormery-T 2
26 4711113 296 BARAN Antoine 718 TT PASSAGEOIS 3
27 7524819 189 BOUKERROUI Abdelkader 1215 AP 17 2
27 7734344 192 MARTIN GARNIER Camille 1199 E. P. DE LOGNES 1
27 4461840 300 AGGAR Sabry 698 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 3



J-NC-21    ANDRO Résultats
POULE Licence Dossard Nom Prénom Points Club

01 479155 14 LAPEYRE-OSELE Raphael 2114 TT PASSAGEOIS 1
01 7874962 82 TRABULO Rafael 1660 SARTROUVILLOIS TT 2
01 9148934 87 GENIAUT Remi 1630 IGNY T.T. 3
02 365804 15 DEMANET Alexis 2075 BERRICHONNE-CHATEAUROUX 1
02 7861749 81 ROUH-DESTRES Alexis 1666 RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB TT 2
02 7214582 88 DALMONT Victor 1622 STE JAMME MAINE COEUR SAR 3
03 7727498 17 STAUBER Julien 2058 E. P. DE LOGNES 1
03 7858654 80 DAGBERT Logan 1667 ELANCOURT CTT 3
03 7882002 90 CHANTEPIE Thomas 1610 SARTROUVILLOIS TT 2
04 7726235 19 DESAUNOIS Guillian 2022 US ROISSY TENNIS DE TABLE 1
04 188307 78 JOUIN Johan 1673 STADE CLERMONTOIS 2
04 4452162 91 HEDOUIN Lucie 1609 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 3
05 6947942 20 COURCHET Thomas 2017 LYON 7 TT GERLAND 1
05 4458412 77 ROIGNARD Ibrahim 1677 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 3
05 1718138 92 TRAMONTI Gabriel 1608 Fouras CP 2
06 9245107 26 COURTEAUX Maxime 1995 MEUDON AS 3
06 1715999 76 BAUDIN Gabriel 1678 Saintes USSTT 2
06 3113810 95 FATH Alexandra 1597 JS CUGNAUX/VILLENEUVE TOL 1
07 4936063 32 BRIN Ethan 1938 ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. 1
07 7519776 75 JANIAUD Adele 1679 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT 2
07 7872082 97 MOUTIC Robin 1592 SARTROUVILLOIS TT 3
08 476210 33 MIMBOE-OSELE Jonathan 1933 TT PASSAGEOIS 1
08 8613944 74 SARRAZIN-LECLERC Paul 1682 Poitiers TTACC 86 2
08 167526 98 DUCLOUT Benjamin 1573 Gond Pontouvre T.T.G.P. 3
09 4519160 38 BRIS Romaric 1904 SUD LOIRE TT 45 2
09 9313689 71 MELANE Thomas 1697 SAINT-DENIS TT93 1
09 4456400 112 NOUBLANCHE Raphael 1533 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 3
10 9312604 40 CARON Donovan 1880 SARTROUVILLOIS TT 1
10 9537204 69 BARROCA Titouan 1734 BERRICHONNE-CHATEAUROUX 2
10 8612872 114 SOULAS Theo 1532 FUTURO VAL VERT TT 3
11 125502 41 COUDERC Axel 1873 CP AUSCITAIN 1
11 478901 67 GRANGIER Romain 1737 TT PASSAGEOIS 2
11 7878924 115 FRANTZ Gabriel 1529 ELANCOURT CTT 3
12 6235490 42 SOUFIANOU Abdou Razaq Ako 1872 SAG CESTAS 1
12 7852514 66 DEVESSE Jessy 1738 TRIEL TT 2
12 8613636 119 HOUDE Leo 1515 FUTURO VAL VERT TT 3
13 7518050 43 CHARPENTIER Theo 1872 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT 3
13 2933227 63 FINAS Adrien 1747 Poitiers TTACC 86 1
13 7924155 122 KIEV Tom 1503 Niort Tennis de Table 2
14 9241112 44 LAURENT Antoine 1864 RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB TT 2
14 7718092 57 LIZZI Enzo 1776 AP 17 1
14 9137023 136 HARDY Guillaume 1445 SAVIGNY SO PING 3
15 318254 46 VIENNOT Nicolas 1860 SAINT-DIVY SPORT TT 1
15 477893 55 SALIS Maxime 1800 TT PASSAGEOIS 2
15 7921564 166 PELLETIER Tony 1303 St Maixent SASM TT 3
16 14175 47 POITOU Laurent 1853 SAG CESTAS 1
16 9321120 54 BASILE Mathieu 1806 COMBS SENART TT 3
16 2936522 141 VIENNOT Paul 1422 SAINT-DIVY SPORT TT 2
17 9138527 49 AUBIER Pascal 1832 COMBS SENART TT 1
17 1713939 52 GECZY Romain 1815 Saintes USSTT 2
17 7883303 339 SLIMANI Ilies 1228 MARLY LE ROI US 3



K-NC-9    Comité de la Vienne Résultats
POULE Licence Dossard Nom Prénom Points Club

01 407603 237 BRUZAUD Anthony 991 STADE MONTOIS 1
01 4463296 293 HUBY Clement 732 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 2
01 4711113 296 BARAN Antoine 718 TT PASSAGEOIS 3
02 9D2893 238 GIRARD Theo 991 BAILLY NOISY ASTT 1
02 4457777 292 HALGAND-NICOLET Tom 744 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 2
02 8615685 299 WEISS Enguerran 701 Poitiers TTACC 86 3
03 7884244 243 CAFAXE Mawen 984 MARLY LE ROI US 1
03 3610147 289 FORET Valentin 760 TT.BRENNE LE BLANC 2
03 4461840 300 AGGAR Sabry 698 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 3
04 7226077 247 GOUPIL Théo 928 STE JAMME MAINE COEUR SAR 1
04 369195 287 CLEMENT Raphaël 764 CTT.DEOLS 3
04 7885173 306 LAFAURY Matthieu 676 MARLY LE ROI US 2
05 7877515 248 BROISSARD Alexandre 928 TRIEL TT 1
05 7924111 286 CADEAU Kevin 767 Secondigny PPC 2
05 369007 305 BALLANGER Oliver 678 CTT.DEOLS 3
06 1614725 250 BOUVY Maialen 925 Gond Pontouvre T.T.G.P. 2
06 8616565 285 LADRAT Axel 772 Poitiers TTACC 86 1
06 8616947 307 AUGENDRE Nathael 660 FUTURO VAL VERT TT 3
07 4517583 251 VILLIEU Laure-Anne 923 Angouleme  TTGF 3
07 7883784 284 BIDOT Gabriel 778 MARLY LE ROI US 1
07 8618078 310 CAPELIER Jérémie 650 St Benoit TT 2
08 3610565 253 PAQUET Nohann 911 TT.BRENNE LE BLANC 1
08 4466116 281 AUNIS Denis 793 ST BREVIN T.T. 2
08 7926345 313 CHARPY Romain 625 St Maixent SASM TT 3
09 9444094 254 TOUZIN Arthur 909 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Spor 2
09 7734185 279 CATHELIN Victor 798 E. P. DE LOGNES 1
09 4463705 314 MAIGNAN Gael 606 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 3
10 7526756 255 MILLET René 899 PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE 1
10 7528080 278 PAUTY Eliott 805 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT 2
10 3610564 315 PAQUET Leo 603 TT.BRENNE LE BLANC 3
11 1321914 258 GONZALEZ Edwin 889 MARSEILLE TENNIS DE TABLE 2
11 1718343 277 GIRAUD ORTEGA Leon 807 Saintes USSTT 1
11 7893336 320 BESCIOJIAN Axel 558 MARLY LE ROI US 3
12 868490 261 DELORME Alexandre 871 ASTT Dange / Les Ormes 2
12 7884793 276 FORT-LAULIER Arthur 809 MARLY LE ROI US 1
12 8618313 323 BALAYA-GOURAYA Raphaël 532 Poitiers TTACC 86 3
13 7925860 262 CHARPY Corentin 870 St Maixent SASM TT 1
13 7889088 273 CARDOSO Jade 816 ELANCOURT CTT 2
13 8617630 330 PARIS Adam 501 Poitiers TTACC 86 3
14 7524546 263 SOO Leo 867 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT 2
14 7925173 271 PELLETIER Teddy 830 St Maixent SASM TT 1
14 7529180 334 MILLET William 500 PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE 3
15 7886686 264 BOUSSAA Aylan 867 SQY PING 1
15 408111 270 CANGIANI Angelino 836 STADE MONTOIS 2
15 7884241 335 TAHRAOUI Adib 500 ELANCOURT CTT 3
16 3610234 267 CARASCO Léandre 845 CTT.DEOLS 3
16 4940931 269 BRUGIER Antoine 844 ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. 1
16 8618732 337 LE Thanh Tan 500 Poitiers Stade Poitevin T 2



L-NC-17    Futuroscope Résultats
POULE Licence Dossard Nom Prénom Points Club

01 9432728 59 PICOT Celeste 1765 AP 17 1
01 368200 156 GRANGENEUVE Gabin 1355 TT.BRENNE LE BLANC 2
01
02 7852859 61 TEAV Aaron 1759 RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB TT 1
02 7715238 155 DARLOT Ludovic 1359 E. P. DE LOGNES 2
02
03 2933227 63 FINAS Adrien 1747 Poitiers TTACC 86 1
03 3831907 154 DELEAZ Mathis 1362 U.S.T.T. SASSENAGE 3
03 7719626 157 SIM Christophe 1354 E. P. DE LOGNES 2
04 9439880 64 HUET Jérome 1747 NOISY LE GRAND CSTT 1
04 2615999 153 CORDUAN Valentin 1365 NIMES ASPC 3
04 7876255 158 PARMENTIER Killian 1352 ELANCOURT CTT 2
05 4434142 65 SIMONIN Ludovic 1745 ST SEBASTIEN P.P.C. 2
05 4462651 152 POITTEVIN DE LA FREG Timéo 1367 NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON 1
05 9452457 160 DURIEZ Esteban 1346 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Spor 3
06 7852514 66 DEVESSE Jessy 1738 TRIEL TT 1
06 862700 150 GECZY Johnny 1369 Poitiers Stade Poitevin T 3
06 7874062 162 PINTO Stebane 1343 SQY PING 2
07 478901 67 GRANGIER Romain 1737 TT PASSAGEOIS 1
07 7732715 149 CATHELIN Leonard 1369 E. P. DE LOGNES 2
07 9112548 163 COUTURIER Nicolas 1336 TRIEL TT 3
08 149219 70 GERVAIS Hugo 1720 RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB TT 1
08 867998 147 BOUTAULT Fabien 1386 ASTT Chatellerault 3
08 4454611 164 DEVELEY Raphael 1315 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 2
09 9144082 72 BARCELO Valentin 1692 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT 1
09 7885171 146 LAFAURY Ael 1409 MARLY LE ROI US 2
09 7886249 165 BADAIRE Evariste 1312 CHESNAY 78 AS 3
10 7519776 75 JANIAUD Adele 1679 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT 1
10 9450970 145 THAO Mathys 1411 CHARENTON TENNIS DE TABLE 3
10 8614962 167 LEBLOIS Lucas 1302 TT.BRENNE LE BLANC 2
11 4458412 77 ROIGNARD Ibrahim 1677 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 2
11 3834534 144 LEFEBVRE Malo 1419 GRAND LEMPS OYEU BURCIN T 1
11 4466115 168 AUNIS Mathieu 1301 ST BREVIN T.T. 3
12 9319706 79 PATISSIER Jules 1670 NOISY LE GRAND CSTT 2
12 7525876 143 COLAS Timeo 1420 AP 17 1
12 3833477 169 BELHAIRE Elio 1300 GRESIVAUDAN  BELLEDONNE T 3
13 7861749 81 ROUH-DESTRES Alexis 1666 RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB TT 1
13 367914 142 LEROI Maxence 1422 Poitiers TTACC 86 2
13 6946997 172 HOANG SABELLICO Matteo 1287 VAL D'OZON TENNIS DE TABL 3
14 7874962 82 TRABULO Rafael 1660 SARTROUVILLOIS TT 1
14 7886917 140 BARRAL Victor 1428 MARLY LE ROI US 3
14 3349123 175 ROUSSET Adrien 1272 CAM BORDEAUX 2
15 8612371 85 GUERIN Maxime 1642 Poitiers TTACC 86 1
15 9257964 139 BOUCHARD Jean 1432 NEUILLY AS ST PIERRE 3
15 7732616 176 POMMIER Ethan 1267 E. P. DE LOGNES 2
16 7214582 88 DALMONT Victor 1622 STE JAMME MAINE COEUR SAR 1
16 8612248 138 HEINZ Gatien 1437 Naintre MJC 3
16 7868901 178 LAMBERT Theo 1264 TRIEL TT 2
17 7882002 90 CHANTEPIE Thomas 1610 SARTROUVILLOIS TT 2
17 9137023 136 HARDY Guillaume 1445 SAVIGNY SO PING 3
17 7887197 179 MELKI Paul 1260 MARLY LE ROI US 1
18 4452162 91 HEDOUIN Lucie 1609 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 1
18 3711763 134 CREPIN Jean-Charles 1456 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT 2
18 938057 183 CARRERAS Keveen 1238 E. P. DE LOGNES 3
19 9143724 93 CARVALHO-DEZELLUS Nathael 1608 SQY PING 1
19 7865034 133 HOUGET Romain 1457 RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB TT 2
19 7883303 339 SLIMANI Ilies 1228 MARLY LE ROI US 3
20 3832559 96 PERNEY Celian 1594 US ST EGREVE T.T. 2
20 3833520 132 ROUDET Sacha 1461 GRAND LEMPS OYEU BURCIN T 1
20 7218763 188 PASQUIER Leandre 1217 TELOCHE TT 3
21 7872082 97 MOUTIC Robin 1592 SARTROUVILLOIS TT 1
21 4451919 131 DELANOUE Gautier 1462 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 3
21 7524819 189 BOUKERROUI Abdelkader 1215 AP 17 2
22 9447958 99 LAISNEY Robin 1572 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Spor 1
22 7883292 130 LAINE BRUNO Elijah 1466 MARLY LE ROI US 2
22 4462381 190 BERTRAIT Tom 1209 NANTES TENNIS DE TABLE 3
23 9456360 100 LAU Joris 1572 CHARENTON TENNIS DE TABLE 2
23 4462320 127 TAGNE Thibault 1481 ORVAULT SPORT TENNIS DE T 1
23 7887928 191 DIJOUX Lucas 1201 CHESNAY 78 AS 3
24 9141647 101 LE BOULC'H Maxime 1569 PALAISEAU US 1
24 4115515 126 ALAO Nawal 1482 TT.BRENNE LE BLANC 2
24 9321971 193 ROLO Alexis 1198 Poitiers TTACC 86 3
25 4422906 102 RAYNAUD Nicolas 1564 PUTEAUX TT CSM 2
25 9145837 125 BAUDOT Marcus 1490 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT 1
25 7877049 196 TAHRAOUI Anas 1181 ELANCOURT CTT 3
26 9321266 103 SACKDA Thomas 1554 CHELLES TENNIS DE TABLE 1
26 8710404 120 WANG Zhuangzhuang 1510 PANAZOL PANA-LOISIRS TT ( 2
26 1323220 200 LAZARD Raphael 1154 US CHEMINOTS MARSEILLAIS 3
27 7727002 106 SISAKOUN Joris 1545 E. P. DE LOGNES 1
27 3829266 118 COATMEUR Mateo 1517 AS CROSSEY Tennis de Tabl 2
27 7212631 206 CHARLES Thomas 1106 LE MANS ASPTT 3
28 6941318 107 GOUTTENOIRE Loic 1544 VAL D'OZON TENNIS DE TABL 1
28 734873 117 GIRARD Nicolas 1522 CHARENTON TENNIS DE TABLE 2
28 7211389 213 PERRIER Axel 1063 TELOCHE TT 3
29 869602 109 MIMAULT Quentin 1540 ST SEBASTIEN P.P.C. 3
29 7521624 116 STERENBERG Ethan 1527 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT 1
29 9325519 216 MARCELLIN Antoine 1053 NEUILLY SUR MARNE TT 2
30 368518 111 JAMBIER Antonin 1534 TT.BRENNE LE BLANC 1
30 7878924 115 FRANTZ Gabriel 1529 ELANCOURT CTT 2
30 9245062 246 BAPT Flore 943 NEUILLY AS ST PIERRE 3
31 4456400 112 NOUBLANCHE Raphael 1533 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 1
31 5965995 113 CLEMENT-WAUQUIER Paul-Henry 1532 Poitiers TTACC 86 2
31 7925741 311 DIOUGOANT-BENETEAU Nolhan 626 St Maixent SASM TT 3



M-NC-23    Département de la Vienne Résultats
POULE Licence Dossard Nom Prénom Points Club

01 9127502 5 MASCETTI Arthur 2382 IGNY T.T. 1
01 9313689 71 MELANE Thomas 1697 SAINT-DENIS TT93 2
01
02 1612410 6 CEDAT Theau 2305 Angouleme  TTGF 1
02 149219 70 GERVAIS Hugo 1720 RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB TT 3
02 2110239 73 DEHAN Cecilia 1683 THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T. 2
03 9524597 8 RAVONISON Stephen 2262 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Spor 1
03 478901 67 GRANGIER Romain 1737 TT PASSAGEOIS 2
03 8613944 74 SARRAZIN-LECLERC Paul 1682 Poitiers TTACC 86 3
04 7519477 9 GHEERAERT Paul 2251 ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE T 1
04 9439880 64 HUET Jérome 1747 NOISY LE GRAND CSTT 2
04 1715999 76 BAUDIN Gabriel 1678 Saintes USSTT 3
05 479155 14 LAPEYRE-OSELE Raphael 2114 TT PASSAGEOIS 1
05 5325044 58 MOTTIER Antoine 1773 LAVAL Francs Archers 3
05 188307 78 JOUIN Johan 1673 STADE CLERMONTOIS 2
06 365804 15 DEMANET Alexis 2075 BERRICHONNE-CHATEAUROUX 2
06 7718092 57 LIZZI Enzo 1776 AP 17 1
06 8612371 85 GUERIN Maxime 1642 Poitiers TTACC 86 3
07 7727498 17 STAUBER Julien 2058 E. P. DE LOGNES 2
07 7884454 56 CARDOSO Lucas 1791 ELANCOURT CTT 1
07 9148934 87 GENIAUT Remi 1630 IGNY T.T. 3
08 8610423 341 POUSSET Karl 2046 FUTURO VAL VERT TT 1
08 477893 55 SALIS Maxime 1800 TT PASSAGEOIS 2
08 1718138 92 TRAMONTI Gabriel 1608 Fouras CP 3
09 7726235 19 DESAUNOIS Guillian 2022 US ROISSY TENNIS DE TABLE 1
09 9321120 54 BASILE Mathieu 1806 COMBS SENART TT 3
09 869630 338 SEGUY Clement 1598 FUTURO VAL VERT TT 2
10 6947942 20 COURCHET Thomas 2017 LYON 7 TT GERLAND 1
10 1713939 52 GECZY Romain 1815 Saintes USSTT 2
10 3113810 95 FATH Alexandra 1597 JS CUGNAUX/VILLENEUVE TOL 3
11 7863728 21 LEROY Thibaud 2011 SQY PING 2
11 9138527 49 AUBIER Pascal 1832 COMBS SENART TT 1
11 167526 98 DUCLOUT Benjamin 1573 Gond Pontouvre T.T.G.P. 3
12 4110031 22 FERRANDEZ Mathis 2007 BERRICHONNE-CHATEAUROUX 1
12 4447804 48 MALIE Hugo 1839 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 3
12 7924155 122 KIEV Tom 1503 Niort Tennis de Table 2
13 187925 23 AGBODJAN Elias 2001 BERRICHONNE-CHATEAUROUX 1
13 14175 47 POITOU Laurent 1853 SAG CESTAS 2
13 9137023 136 HARDY Guillaume 1445 SAVIGNY SO PING 3
14 7870036 25 SAWYER Joe 1997 MARLY LE ROI US 1
14 5325506 45 SANGNIER LAFFONT Nolann 1861 LAVAL Francs Archers 2
14 867998 147 BOUTAULT Fabien 1386 ASTT Chatellerault 3
15 9245107 26 COURTEAUX Maxime 1995 MEUDON AS 1
15 9241112 44 LAURENT Antoine 1864 RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB TT 2
15 219264 174 GODARD Maxime 1281 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT 3
16 5324922 30 BUCHARD Isidore 1981 ERNEENNE Sport Tennis de 1
16 7518050 43 CHARPENTIER Theo 1872 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT 2
16 2615999 153 CORDUAN Valentin 1365 NIMES ASPC 3
17 4936063 32 BRIN Ethan 1938 ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. 1
17 6235490 42 SOUFIANOU Abdou Razaq Ako 1872 SAG CESTAS 2
17 7887928 191 DIJOUX Lucas 1201 CHESNAY 78 AS 3
18 476210 33 MIMBOE-OSELE Jonathan 1933 TT PASSAGEOIS 2
18 125502 41 COUDERC Axel 1873 CP AUSCITAIN 1
18 7714117 252 RICCI Sylvain 912 NANTES ASCBG 3
19 9457149 35 STORA Elie 1930 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Spor 1
19 9312604 40 CARON Donovan 1880 SARTROUVILLOIS TT 2
19 7883784 284 BIDOT Gabriel 778 MARLY LE ROI US 3
20 5325867 36 POILANE Lenny 1928 LAVAL Francs Archers 1
20 7724979 39 LE RHUN Yannick 1899 COMBS SENART TT 2
20 7925741 311 DIOUGOANT-BENETEAU Nolhan 626 St Maixent SASM TT 3



N-NC-19    Ville de Poitiers Résultats
POULE Licence Dossard Nom Prénom Points Club

01 7870036 25 SAWYER Joe 1997 MARLY LE ROI US 1
01 4462320 127 TAGNE Thibault 1481 ORVAULT SPORT TENNIS DE T 2
01
02 9245107 26 COURTEAUX Maxime 1995 MEUDON AS 1
02 4111529 124 PREVOT Lucas 1498 LES PONGISTES DU VENDOMOI 3
02 7883292 130 LAINE BRUNO Elijah 1466 MARLY LE ROI US 2
03 4936063 32 BRIN Ethan 1938 ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. 1
03 7924155 122 KIEV Tom 1503 Niort Tennis de Table 3
03 4451919 131 DELANOUE Gautier 1462 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 2
04 476210 33 MIMBOE-OSELE Jonathan 1933 TT PASSAGEOIS 1
04 8613636 119 HOUDE Leo 1515 FUTURO VAL VERT TT 3
04 3833520 132 ROUDET Sacha 1461 GRAND LEMPS OYEU BURCIN T 2
05 9457149 35 STORA Elie 1930 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Spor 1
05 3829266 118 COATMEUR Mateo 1517 AS CROSSEY Tennis de Tabl 3
05 7865034 133 HOUGET Romain 1457 RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB TT 2
06 7724979 39 LE RHUN Yannick 1899 COMBS SENART TT 1
06 7521624 116 STERENBERG Ethan 1527 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT 2
06 3711763 134 CREPIN Jean-Charles 1456 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT 3
07 7518050 43 CHARPENTIER Theo 1872 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT 1
07 734873 117 GIRARD Nicolas 1522 CHARENTON TENNIS DE TABLE 2
07 8612248 138 HEINZ Gatien 1437 Naintre MJC 3
08 9241112 44 LAURENT Antoine 1864 RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB TT 1
08 7878924 115 FRANTZ Gabriel 1529 ELANCOURT CTT 3
08 9257964 139 BOUCHARD Jean 1432 NEUILLY AS ST PIERRE 2
09 9138527 49 AUBIER Pascal 1832 COMBS SENART TT 1
09 8612872 114 SOULAS Theo 1532 FUTURO VAL VERT TT 2
09 7886917 140 BARRAL Victor 1428 MARLY LE ROI US 3
10 1713939 52 GECZY Romain 1815 Saintes USSTT 2
10 4456400 112 NOUBLANCHE Raphael 1533 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 3
10 367914 142 LEROI Maxence 1422 Poitiers TTACC 86 1
11 9321120 54 BASILE Mathieu 1806 COMBS SENART TT 1
11 368518 111 JAMBIER Antonin 1534 TT.BRENNE LE BLANC 3
11 7525876 143 COLAS Timeo 1420 AP 17 2
12 477893 55 SALIS Maxime 1800 TT PASSAGEOIS 1
12 3346786 110 GUILLEMET Loris 1539 SAG CESTAS 2
12 3834534 144 LEFEBVRE Malo 1419 GRAND LEMPS OYEU BURCIN T 3
13 7884454 56 CARDOSO Lucas 1791 ELANCOURT CTT 1
13 869602 109 MIMAULT Quentin 1540 ST SEBASTIEN P.P.C. 2
13 7885171 146 LAFAURY Ael 1409 MARLY LE ROI US 3
14 7718092 57 LIZZI Enzo 1776 AP 17 1
14 6941318 107 GOUTTENOIRE Loic 1544 VAL D'OZON TENNIS DE TABL 3
14 867998 147 BOUTAULT Fabien 1386 ASTT Chatellerault 2
15 9432728 59 PICOT Celeste 1765 AP 17 1
15 7727002 106 SISAKOUN Joris 1545 E. P. DE LOGNES 2
15 1713361 151 LESECHE Lucas 1368 Saintes USSTT 3
16 7852859 61 TEAV Aaron 1759 RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB TT 1
16 9321266 103 SACKDA Thomas 1554 CHELLES TENNIS DE TABLE 3
16 4454611 164 DEVELEY Raphael 1315 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 2
17 2933227 63 FINAS Adrien 1747 Poitiers TTACC 86 1
17 4422906 102 RAYNAUD Nicolas 1564 PUTEAUX TT CSM 2
17 7921564 166 PELLETIER Tony 1303 St Maixent SASM TT 3
18 9439880 64 HUET Jérome 1747 NOISY LE GRAND CSTT 1
18 9141647 101 LE BOULC'H Maxime 1569 PALAISEAU US 2
18 4466115 168 AUNIS Mathieu 1301 ST BREVIN T.T. 3
19 4434142 65 SIMONIN Ludovic 1745 ST SEBASTIEN P.P.C. 1
19 9456360 100 LAU Joris 1572 CHARENTON TENNIS DE TABLE 2
19 8518666 173 POHARDY Yoann 1284 AIZENAY CPF 3
20 7852514 66 DEVESSE Jessy 1738 TRIEL TT 1
20 9447958 99 LAISNEY Robin 1572 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Spor 2
20 7925511 180 BOUCHER-GERVAIS Marius 1244 Niort Tennis de Table 3
21 9537204 69 BARROCA Titouan 1734 BERRICHONNE-CHATEAUROUX 1
21 167526 98 DUCLOUT Benjamin 1573 Gond Pontouvre T.T.G.P. 3
21 7868901 178 LAMBERT Theo 1264 TRIEL TT 2
22 149219 70 GERVAIS Hugo 1720 RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB TT 2
22 7872082 97 MOUTIC Robin 1592 SARTROUVILLOIS TT 1
22 6950355 182 MIYAMOTO Keisei 1240 LYON 7 TT GERLAND 3
23 9144082 72 BARCELO Valentin 1692 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT 1
23 3832559 96 PERNEY Celian 1594 US ST EGREVE T.T. 2
23 7883303 339 SLIMANI Ilies 1228 MARLY LE ROI US 3
24 2110239 73 DEHAN Cecilia 1683 THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T. 1
24 3113810 95 FATH Alexandra 1597 JS CUGNAUX/VILLENEUVE TOL 3
24 3835665 185 LE PEZENNEC Nils 1225 AS CROSSEY Tennis de Tabl 2
25 8613944 74 SARRAZIN-LECLERC Paul 1682 Poitiers TTACC 86 1
25 869630 338 SEGUY Clement 1598 FUTURO VAL VERT TT 2
25 4428853 186 PINEAU Ludovic 1225 ST HERBLAIN T.T. 3
26 7519776 75 JANIAUD Adele 1679 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT 1
26 9143724 93 CARVALHO-DEZELLUS Nathael 1608 SQY PING 2
26 4454033 199 PASSARD GARNIER Manolo 1156 ST BREVIN T.T. 3
27 1715999 76 BAUDIN Gabriel 1678 Saintes USSTT 1
27 4452162 91 HEDOUIN Lucie 1609 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 2
27 7720096 205 NESME Bruno 1115 COMBS SENART TT 3
28 4458412 77 ROIGNARD Ibrahim 1677 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 1
28 1718138 92 TRAMONTI Gabriel 1608 Fouras CP 2
28 8616946 215 AUGENDRE Lenni 1053 FUTURO VAL VERT TT 3
29 188307 78 JOUIN Johan 1673 STADE CLERMONTOIS 2
29 7882002 90 CHANTEPIE Thomas 1610 SARTROUVILLOIS TT 1
29 3347304 225 GUICHON PEY Jules 1016 Saintes USSTT 3
30 9319706 79 PATISSIER Jules 1670 NOISY LE GRAND CSTT 2
30 7214582 88 DALMONT Victor 1622 STE JAMME MAINE COEUR SAR 1
30 3723620 230 GABILLON Lilian 1006 ASTT Dange / Les Ormes 3
31 7861749 81 ROUH-DESTRES Alexis 1666 RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB TT 1
31 9148934 87 GENIAUT Remi 1630 IGNY T.T. 2
31 1615332 245 BOURGEOIS Alexandre 977 Angouleme  TTGF 3
32 7874962 82 TRABULO Rafael 1660 SARTROUVILLOIS TT 1
32 8612371 85 GUERIN Maxime 1642 Poitiers TTACC 86 2
32 3352058 268 LY Sing-Lee 844 US CENON 3



O-NC-15    Nouvelle Aquitaine Résultats
POULE Licence Dossard Nom Prénom Points Club

01 3832559 96 PERNEY Celian 1594 US ST EGREVE T.T. 1
01 7524819 189 BOUKERROUI Abdelkader 1215 AP 17 3
01 7887928 191 DIJOUX Lucas 1201 CHESNAY 78 AS 2
02 9447958 99 LAISNEY Robin 1572 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Spor 1
02 7218763 188 PASQUIER Leandre 1217 TELOCHE TT 2
02 7734344 192 MARTIN GARNIER Camille 1199 E. P. DE LOGNES 3
03 9456360 100 LAU Joris 1572 CHARENTON TENNIS DE TABLE 1
03 9147095 187 CHRISTENSEN Antoine 1219 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT 2
03 9321971 193 ROLO Alexis 1198 Poitiers TTACC 86 3
04 9141647 101 LE BOULC'H Maxime 1569 PALAISEAU US 1
04 4428853 186 PINEAU Ludovic 1225 ST HERBLAIN T.T. 3
04 7871478 195 ROGER Gwenn-Ael 1182 SARTROUVILLOIS TT 2
05 4422906 102 RAYNAUD Nicolas 1564 PUTEAUX TT CSM 1
05 3835665 185 LE PEZENNEC Nils 1225 AS CROSSEY Tennis de Tabl 3
05 7877049 196 TAHRAOUI Anas 1181 ELANCOURT CTT 2
06 9321266 103 SACKDA Thomas 1554 CHELLES TENNIS DE TABLE 1
06 938057 183 CARRERAS Keveen 1238 E. P. DE LOGNES 3
06 7524493 198 POIRIER Armel 1158 AP 17 2
07 7727002 106 SISAKOUN Joris 1545 E. P. DE LOGNES 1
07 9322452 184 ALTAF Subhan 1230 NOISY LE GRAND CSTT 2
07 1323220 200 LAZARD Raphael 1154 US CHEMINOTS MARSEILLAIS 3
08 6941318 107 GOUTTENOIRE Loic 1544 VAL D'OZON TENNIS DE TABL 1
08 6950355 182 MIYAMOTO Keisei 1240 LYON 7 TT GERLAND 2
08 7849823 201 SUAREZ Aurelien 1152 SQY PING 3
09 869602 109 MIMAULT Quentin 1540 ST SEBASTIEN P.P.C. 2
09 7925511 180 BOUCHER-GERVAIS Marius 1244 Niort Tennis de Table 1
09 865908 202 DE VENDEUIL Remi 1138 Poitiers TTACC 86 3
10 3346786 110 GUILLEMET Loris 1539 SAG CESTAS 2
10 7887197 179 MELKI Paul 1260 MARLY LE ROI US 1
10 7720096 205 NESME Bruno 1115 COMBS SENART TT 3
11 368518 111 JAMBIER Antonin 1534 TT.BRENNE LE BLANC 1
11 7868901 178 LAMBERT Theo 1264 TRIEL TT 2
11 7212631 206 CHARLES Thomas 1106 LE MANS ASPTT 3
12 5965995 113 CLEMENT-WAUQUIER Paul-Henry 1532 Poitiers TTACC 86 2
12 7732616 176 POMMIER Ethan 1267 E. P. DE LOGNES 1
12 4521276 212 FORTIER Ryan 1066 Vivonne US 3
13 7521624 116 STERENBERG Ethan 1527 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT 1
13 3349123 175 ROUSSET Adrien 1272 CAM BORDEAUX 2
13 1719061 207 MEDINA MELENDEZ Lihandro 1089 Poitiers TTACC 86 3
14 734873 117 GIRARD Nicolas 1522 CHARENTON TENNIS DE TABLE 1
14 8518666 173 POHARDY Yoann 1284 AIZENAY CPF 2
14 7211389 213 PERRIER Axel 1063 TELOCHE TT 3
15 3829266 118 COATMEUR Mateo 1517 AS CROSSEY Tennis de Tabl 3
15 6946997 172 HOANG SABELLICO Matteo 1287 VAL D'OZON TENNIS DE TABL 2
15 8616946 215 AUGENDRE Lenni 1053 FUTURO VAL VERT TT 1
16 8710404 120 WANG Zhuangzhuang 1510 PANAZOL PANA-LOISIRS TT ( 1
16 868704 171 PICHON David 1291 ASTT Dange / Les Ormes 2
16 9325519 216 MARCELLIN Antoine 1053 NEUILLY SUR MARNE TT 3
17 9145837 125 BAUDOT Marcus 1490 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT 2
17 3833477 169 BELHAIRE Elio 1300 GRESIVAUDAN  BELLEDONNE T 1
17 4459837 217 MAIGNAN Gabin 1045 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 3
18 4115515 126 ALAO Nawal 1482 TT.BRENNE LE BLANC 2
18 4466115 168 AUNIS Mathieu 1301 ST BREVIN T.T. 1
18 9239990 218 SEYER Guillaume 1042 PUTEAUX TT CSM 3
19 4462320 127 TAGNE Thibault 1481 ORVAULT SPORT TENNIS DE T 2
19 8614962 167 LEBLOIS Lucas 1302 TT.BRENNE LE BLANC 3
19 7886918 219 BARRAL Andréa 1035 MARLY LE ROI US 1
20 7883292 130 LAINE BRUNO Elijah 1466 MARLY LE ROI US 1
20 7921564 166 PELLETIER Tony 1303 St Maixent SASM TT 2
20 215638 220 CUENOT Damien 1033 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Spor 3
21 4451919 131 DELANOUE Gautier 1462 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 2
21 7886249 165 BADAIRE Evariste 1312 CHESNAY 78 AS 1
21 8611111 223 BRICE Benoit 1027 Nouaille-Maupertuis TT 3
22 3833520 132 ROUDET Sacha 1461 GRAND LEMPS OYEU BURCIN T 1
22 4454611 164 DEVELEY Raphael 1315 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 2
22 6948344 224 ROSMINO Alessandro 1025 LYON 7 TT GERLAND 3
23 8612248 138 HEINZ Gatien 1437 Naintre MJC 2
23 9112548 163 COUTURIER Nicolas 1336 TRIEL TT 1
23 4463579 226 LE LAING Victorien 1011 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 3
24 9257964 139 BOUCHARD Jean 1432 NEUILLY AS ST PIERRE 1
24 7874062 162 PINTO Stebane 1343 SQY PING 2
24 9458870 229 GOIX Eloise 1008 SAINT LOUB PING 3
25 7886917 140 BARRAL Victor 1428 MARLY LE ROI US 1
25 8614855 161 VASNIER Paul 1345 St Benoit TT 2
25 7528079 231 PAUTY Sacha 1002 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT 3
26 7525876 143 COLAS Timeo 1420 AP 17 1
26 9452457 160 DURIEZ Esteban 1346 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Spor 2
26 4442554 233 TIFRA Selyan 1000 ST HERBLAIN T.T. 3
27 3834534 144 LEFEBVRE Malo 1419 GRAND LEMPS OYEU BURCIN T 1
27 7876255 158 PARMENTIER Killian 1352 ELANCOURT CTT 2
27 866475 234 MESNAGE Maxime 1000 TTC du LOCHOIS 3
28 9450970 145 THAO Mathys 1411 CHARENTON TENNIS DE TABLE 1
28 7719626 157 SIM Christophe 1354 E. P. DE LOGNES 3
28 7884089 242 FONTEZ-CHAPPELL Justin 984 BAILLY NOISY ASTT 2
29 7885171 146 LAFAURY Ael 1409 MARLY LE ROI US 1
29 368200 156 GRANGENEUVE Gabin 1355 TT.BRENNE LE BLANC 2
29 7735055 236 LIM Hugo 996 E. P. DE LOGNES 3
30 8613702 148 BRAULT Yannick 1376 Poitiers TTACC 86 1
30 7715238 155 DARLOT Ludovic 1359 E. P. DE LOGNES 3
30 9245062 246 BAPT Flore 943 NEUILLY AS ST PIERRE 2
31 7732715 149 CATHELIN Leonard 1369 E. P. DE LOGNES 1
31 3831907 154 DELEAZ Mathis 1362 U.S.T.T. SASSENAGE 2
31 9253574 265 APRA Basile 867 NEUILLY AS ST PIERRE 3
32 4462651 152 POITTEVIN DE LA FREG Timéo 1367 NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON 1
32 2615999 153 CORDUAN Valentin 1365 NIMES ASPC 2
32 3352058 268 LY Sing-Lee 844 US CENON 3



P-NC-11    WACK Sport Résultats
POULE Licence Dossard Nom Prénom Points Club

01 7734344 192 MARTIN GARNIER Camille 1199 E. P. DE LOGNES 1
01 408111 270 CANGIANI Angelino 836 STADE MONTOIS 3
01 7925173 271 PELLETIER Teddy 830 St Maixent SASM TT 2
02 3721953 194 CHEVALIER Julie 1183 Tennis de Table Cormery-T 1
02 4940931 269 BRUGIER Antoine 844 ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. 2
02 7889088 273 CARDOSO Jade 816 ELANCOURT CTT 3
03 7871478 195 ROGER Gwenn-Ael 1182 SARTROUVILLOIS TT 2
03 3352058 268 LY Sing-Lee 844 US CENON 3
03 7884793 276 FORT-LAULIER Arthur 809 MARLY LE ROI US 1
04 7524493 198 POIRIER Armel 1158 AP 17 1
04 3610234 267 CARASCO Léandre 845 CTT.DEOLS 2
04 1718343 277 GIRAUD ORTEGA Leon 807 Saintes USSTT 3
05 7849823 201 SUAREZ Aurelien 1152 SQY PING 1
05 7874755 266 DELHOMME Bastien 861 Poitiers Stade Poitevin T 2
05 7528080 278 PAUTY Eliott 805 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT 3
06 865908 202 DE VENDEUIL Remi 1138 Poitiers TTACC 86 2
06 9253574 265 APRA Basile 867 NEUILLY AS ST PIERRE 3
06 7734185 279 CATHELIN Victor 798 E. P. DE LOGNES 1
07 1412424 203 BRONDEL Daniel 1131 Vivonne US 2
07 7886686 264 BOUSSAA Aylan 867 SQY PING 1
07 4466116 281 AUNIS Denis 793 ST BREVIN T.T. 3
08 4442129 204 CAROFF Florent 1117 Angouleme  TTGF 1
08 7524546 263 SOO Leo 867 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT 3
08 7883784 284 BIDOT Gabriel 778 MARLY LE ROI US 2
09 7720096 205 NESME Bruno 1115 COMBS SENART TT 2
09 7925860 262 CHARPY Corentin 870 St Maixent SASM TT 1
09 8616565 285 LADRAT Axel 772 Poitiers TTACC 86 3
10 1719061 207 MEDINA MELENDEZ Lihandro 1089 Poitiers TTACC 86 1
10 868490 261 DELORME Alexandre 871 ASTT Dange / Les Ormes 2
10 7924111 286 CADEAU Kevin 767 Secondigny PPC 3
11 3347997 208 POITOU Raphael 1083 SAG CESTAS 1
11 8615716 260 BADIE Alexis 871 US TALENCE 2
11 369195 287 CLEMENT Raphaël 764 CTT.DEOLS 3
12 2936809 209 VIENNOT Audrey 1079 SAINT-DIVY SPORT TT 2
12 1321914 258 GONZALEZ Edwin 889 MARSEILLE TENNIS DE TABLE 3
12 7926294 288 GAUTIER Enzo 761 La Creche Sainte Neomaye 1
13 111746 210 MIRANVILLE Michael 1078 SARLIAC TENNIS DE TABLE 1
13 9317127 256 LE CLEI Loick 893 VERNANTES Reveil Vernanta 3
13 3610147 289 FORET Valentin 760 TT.BRENNE LE BLANC 2
14 4521276 212 FORTIER Ryan 1066 Vivonne US 2
14 7526756 255 MILLET René 899 PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE 1
14 8614241 291 LE Kyhan 749 Poitiers Stade Poitevin T 3
15 8616435 214 SAMAD Nassim 1062 ASTT Chatellerault 1
15 9444094 254 TOUZIN Arthur 909 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Spor 3
15 4457777 292 HALGAND-NICOLET Tom 744 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 2
16 4459837 217 MAIGNAN Gabin 1045 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 2
16 3610565 253 PAQUET Nohann 911 TT.BRENNE LE BLANC 1
16 7883689 294 EVENO Tom 727 SQY PING 3
17 9239990 218 SEYER Guillaume 1042 PUTEAUX TT CSM 1
17 7714117 252 RICCI Sylvain 912 NANTES ASCBG 3
17 4463296 293 HUBY Clement 732 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 2
18 7886918 219 BARRAL Andréa 1035 MARLY LE ROI US 1
18 4517583 251 VILLIEU Laure-Anne 923 Angouleme  TTGF 3
18 4711113 296 BARAN Antoine 718 TT PASSAGEOIS 2
19 215638 220 CUENOT Damien 1033 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Spor 1
19 1614725 250 BOUVY Maialen 925 Gond Pontouvre T.T.G.P. 3
19 7886853 297 BERNIER Yann 711 SQY PING 2
20 9321356 221 REGENT Yanis 1030 NEUILLY SUR MARNE TT 1
20 9256283 249 CHRISTIAN Stéphane 927 PUTEAUX TT CSM 2
20 4461840 300 AGGAR Sabry 698 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 3
21 9456382 222 PORTE Clement 1029 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Spor 1
21 7877515 248 BROISSARD Alexandre 928 TRIEL TT 2
21 8613461 303 DELUSSU Manolo 684 ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE T 3
22 8611111 223 BRICE Benoit 1027 Nouaille-Maupertuis TT 2
22 7226077 247 GOUPIL Théo 928 STE JAMME MAINE COEUR SAR 1
22 369007 305 BALLANGER Oliver 678 CTT.DEOLS 3
23 6948344 224 ROSMINO Alessandro 1025 LYON 7 TT GERLAND 1
23 9245062 246 BAPT Flore 943 NEUILLY AS ST PIERRE 2
23 8616947 307 AUGENDRE Nathael 660 FUTURO VAL VERT TT 3
24 3347304 225 GUICHON PEY Jules 1016 Saintes USSTT 1
24 1614536 244 SYLVAIN Paul 978 Gond Pontouvre T.T.G.P. 2
24 8618078 310 CAPELIER Jérémie 650 St Benoit TT 3
25 4463579 226 LE LAING Victorien 1011 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 1
25 7884244 243 CAFAXE Mawen 984 MARLY LE ROI US 2
25 7925741 311 DIOUGOANT-BENETEAU Nolhan 626 St Maixent SASM TT 3
26 1711388 228 BRITEAU Nicolas 1008 Fouras CP 2
26 7884089 242 FONTEZ-CHAPPELL Justin 984 BAILLY NOISY ASTT 1
26 7926345 313 CHARPY Romain 625 St Maixent SASM TT 3
27 9458870 229 GOIX Eloise 1008 SAINT LOUB PING 2
27 9D2893 238 GIRARD Theo 991 BAILLY NOISY ASTT 1
27 4463705 314 MAIGNAN Gael 606 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS D 3
28 3723620 230 GABILLON Lilian 1006 ASTT Dange / Les Ormes 1
28 407603 237 BRUZAUD Anthony 991 STADE MONTOIS 2
28 7893336 320 BESCIOJIAN Axel 558 MARLY LE ROI US 3
29 7528079 231 PAUTY Sacha 1002 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT 1
29 7735055 236 LIM Hugo 996 E. P. DE LOGNES 2
29 7529180 334 MILLET William 500 PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE 3
30 7925007 232 DAVID Alex 1002 St Maixent SASM TT 1
30 1614254 235 SICART Julien 996 Gond Pontouvre T.T.G.P. 2
30 8618255 336 MARTY Laureen 500 Poitiers TTACC 86 3
31 4442554 233 TIFRA Selyan 1000 ST HERBLAIN T.T. 2
31 866475 234 MESNAGE Maxime 1000 TTC du LOCHOIS 3
31 8618732 337 LE Thanh Tan 500 Poitiers Stade Poitevin T 1


